
4:25 am Mon 20 May, 24 Boys And Girls Basketball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Event Type
Tue 12/01/2015 3:00 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 12/01/2015 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 12/02/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 12/02/2015 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 12/03/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 12/03/2015 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 12/04/2015 4:00 pm Girls and Boys Basketball at Christian Heritage

School
Christian Heritage Game

Mon 12/07/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Mon 12/07/2015 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 12/08/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 12/08/2015 3:00 pm Girls Basketball Game at American School for

the Deaf
American School for the deaf

Wed 12/09/2015 3:00 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 12/09/2015 3:00 pm Boys Basketball at American School for the

Deaf
American School for the deaf Game

Thu 12/10/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 12/10/2015 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 12/11/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 12/11/2015 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 12/11/2015 4:45 pm UConn Women's basketball game Mohegan Sun C.C. at Pautipaug
Sat 12/12/2015 2:00 pm Boys and girls JV vs St. Michaels at Pine Point

School
Pine Point School Game

Mon 12/14/2015 3:00 pm Boys basketball at Oxford Academy Oxford Academy Game
Mon 12/14/2015 3:00 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 12/15/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 12/15/2015 3:30 pm Girls Basketball at Holy Family Holy Family Game
Wed 12/16/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 12/16/2015 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 12/17/2015 3:00 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 12/17/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 12/18/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 12/18/2015 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Sat 12/19/2015 1:00 pm Boys and Girls Basketball home vs.

Cornerstone
Fishers Island School Game

Mon 12/21/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Mon 12/21/2015 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 12/22/2015 3:00 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
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Tue 12/22/2015 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 12/23/2015 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 12/23/2015 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Mon 01/04/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Mon 01/04/2016 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 01/05/2016 3:00 pm Boys basketball at Saint Thomas More St. Thomas More Game
Tue 01/05/2016 3:30 pm Girls Basketball at Central Baptist Christian Central baptist christian academy Game
Wed 01/06/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 01/06/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 01/07/2016 1:00 pm Boys and Girls Basketball Home Vs. The

Grove School
Fishers Island School Game

Fri 01/08/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 01/08/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Sat 01/09/2016 12:00 pm Boys and girls basketball home vs. aerospace FI Gymnasium
Mon 01/11/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Mon 01/11/2016 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 01/12/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 01/12/2016 3:00 pm Girls Basketball @ Williams The Williams School Game
Wed 01/13/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 01/13/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 01/14/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 01/14/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 01/15/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 01/15/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Sat 01/16/2016 9:30 am Boys basketball at Williams The Williams School Game
Sat 01/16/2016 11:30 am Girls Basketball Tournament Home Fishers Island School Game
Tue 01/19/2016 1:00 pm Girls and Boys Home Game vs. The Grove

School
Fishers Island School Game

Tue 01/19/2016 3:00 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 01/19/2016 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 01/20/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 01/20/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 01/21/2016 2:30 pm Boys and girls basketball at Grasso Tech Grasso tech Game
Fri 01/22/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 01/22/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Sat 01/23/2016 12:00 pm Boys and girls basketball at aerospace Aerospace Game
Mon 01/25/2016 3:45 pm Boys' and Girls' Basketball Practice Fishers Island School
Mon 01/25/2016 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
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Tue 01/26/2016 3:45 pm Boys' and Girls' Basketball Practice Fishers Island School
Wed 01/27/2016 3:45 pm Boys' and Girls' Basketball Practice Fishers Island School
Thu 01/28/2016 3:45 pm Boys' and Girls' Basketball Practice Fishers Island School
Fri 01/29/2016 3:00 pm Boys' and Girls' Basketball Practice Fishers Island School
Fri 01/29/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Sat 01/30/2016 11:30 am Varsity Girls' Basketball Game vs. Aerospace

HS
Aerospace gymnasium

Sat 01/30/2016 1:00 pm JV Boys' & Girls' Basketball and Cougars
home vs. NSCA

Fishers Island School

Mon 02/01/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Mon 02/01/2016 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 02/02/2016 3:30 pm Boys and Girls basketball at Cornerstone

Christian Academy
Cornerstone gymnasium Game

Wed 02/03/2016 1:30 pm Home Boys Basketball Games Vs. Oxford
Academy

Fishers Island School Game

Wed 02/03/2016 3:45 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 02/04/2016 3:00 pm JV Basketball home vs Isaac School Fishers Island School Game
Thu 02/04/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 02/04/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 02/05/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 02/05/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Sat 02/06/2016 12:00 pm Boys and girls basketball at med-ed prep Med Ed Prep
Mon 02/08/2016 3:00 pm Girls Basketball Home Vs. Windham Tech Fishers Island School Game
Mon 02/08/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Mon 02/08/2016 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 02/09/2016 3:00 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 02/09/2016 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 02/10/2016 2:00 pm Boys Basketball at the Grove School The Grove School Game
Wed 02/10/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Wed 02/10/2016 3:00 pm Girls Basketball at Montville High School Montville High School Game
Thu 02/11/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 02/11/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 02/12/2016 3:00 pm Girls JV and Boys Varsity at Central Christian

Academy
Central baptist christian academy Game

Fri 02/12/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Fri 02/12/2016 3:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Thu 02/18/2016 2:00 pm JV and Cougars Basketball at NSCA North Stonington Christian Academy Game
Mon 02/29/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
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Mon 02/29/2016 4:30 pm Girls' Basketball Practice FI Gymnasium
Tue 03/01/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Fishers Island School
Wed 03/02/2016 3:00 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Fishers Island School


